Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:
SHOWROOM
Description
General

Helix Sofa, Black Boucle
P Dubai Cocktail Table

Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'

§'7' Wishbone Dining Chair - Black W/ Natural Cushion

% Ava Dining Chair, Black Channeled Boucle - Flat
. Sienna Club Chair, Black Boucle

Orley Bar Stool

Dior Cocktail Table, Silver

Water Wall, 8ft
Water Wall, 5ft

Lucite Dining Table, 4'x8'

Stretch Velvet Draping - Black
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ORDER #005380

AWPR EVENTS

Order Date: July 30, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$400.00

$110.00

$275.00

$18.00

$25.00

$175.00

$18.00

$110.00

$0.00
$0.00

$350.00

$0.00

Total

$400.00

$110.00

$275.00

$18.00

$25.00

$175.00

$18.00

$110.00

$0.00
$0.00

$350.00

$0.00
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Description

Mason Dining Table, SILVER

Notes

PDF Generated on 12/04/2024 @ 01:38 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $§275.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$275.00

$1,756.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,756.00)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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