

AWPR EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: SHOWROOM Order Date: July 30, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Helix Sofa, Black Boucle	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
I	Dubai Cocktail Table	1	\$110.00	Т	\$110.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Wishbone Dining Chair - Black W/ Natural Cushion	1	\$18.00	Т	\$18.00
	Ava Dining Chair, Black Channeled Boucle - Flat	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	Sienna Club Chair, Black Boucle	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
***************************************	Orley Bar Stool	1	\$18.00	Т	\$18.00
	Dior Cocktail Table, Silver	1	\$110.00	Т	\$110.00
	Water Wall, 8ft	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Water Wall, 5ft	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
T	Lucite Dining Table, 4'x8'	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Black	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Mason Dining Table, SILVER	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00

Notes Total Products: \$1,756.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$0.00

Taxes: \$0.00

Discounts: (\$1,756.00)

Total: \$0.00
Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$0.00